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Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed 

08:30-09:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD

09:30-10:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW SMLD

10:30-11:30 CELD CELD EPPE CELD CELD EPPE CELD CELD ACASW CELD CELD ACASW CELD

11:30-12:30 CELD CELD EPPE CELD CELD EPPE CELD CELD ACASW CELD CELD ACASW CELD

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:30   EPPE  EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE ITA EPPE EPPE

15:30-16:30   EPPE  EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE ITA EPPE EPPE

16:30-17:30 SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD ITA SDLD SDLD

17:30-18:30 SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD
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UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI STUDI DI PADOVA

MASTER DEGREE IN LOCAL DEVELOPMENT

Academic Year 2020/2021

(SU2446 – Cohort 2020)

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT TEACHING SHEET 

YEAR I - SEMESTER II 

(March 1st – June 12th)

MARCH

Social Dynamics in Local Development Prof. G. Osti     Lecture

Circular Economics and Local Development Prof. F. Gambarotto     Conference

Statistical Methods for Local Development Prof. M. Castiglioni/A. Giraldo     Excursion

    Lecture / Seminar ON LINE

    Weekend  / Holidays

Essentials of Project Planning and Evaluation Prof. A. Pozza     Project presentation 

    Deadline for project

Laboratorio di Lingua Italiana Prof. M. Ricucci for Foreign students

Academic speaking and writing Prof. L. Fabiano for Italian students
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Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri 

08:30-09:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD

09:30-10:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD

10:30-11:30 CELD CELD CELD EPPE ACASW ITA CELD CELD EPPE ACASW ITA CELD CELD ACASW ITA CELD CELD

11:30-12:30 CELD CELD CELD EPPE ACASW CELD CELD EPPE ACASW CELD CELD ACASW CELD CELD

12:30-13:30 ILS

13:30-14:30 ILS ILS

14:30-15:30 EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE ILS

15:30-16:30 EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE EPPE

16:30-17:30 SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD

17:30-18:30 SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD SDLD
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UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI STUDI DI PADOVA

MASTER DEGREE IN LOCAL DEVELOPMENT

Academic Year 2020/2021

(SU2446 – Cohort 2020)

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT TEACHING SHEET 

YEAR I - SEMESTER II  

(March 1st  – June 12th)

APRIL

Social Dynamics in Local Development Prof. G. Osti     Lecture

Circular Economics and Local Development Prof. F. Gambarotto     Conference

Statistical Methods for Local Development Prof. M. Castiglioni/A. Giraldo     Excursion

    Lecture / Seminar ON LINE

    Weekend  / Holidays

Essentials of Project Planning and Evaluation Prof. A. Pozza     Project presentation 

    Deadline for project

Laboratorio di Lingua Italiana Prof. M. Ricucci for Foreign students

Academic speaking and writing Prof. L. Fabiano for Italian students

internship Lunch Seminars Online only
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Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu  Fri Sat Sun Mon

08:30-09:30 ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD  SMLD

09:30-10:30 ACASW ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ACASW ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA SMLD SMLD SMLD  SMLD

10:30-11:30 ACASW ITA CELD CELD ACASW ITA CELD ITA  SMLD SMLD

11:30-12:30 ACASW CELD CELD ACASW CELD  SMLD SMLD

12:30-13:30 ILS ILS ILS

13:30-14:30 ILS ILS ILS

14:30-15:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA

15:30-16:30 SMLD SMLD SMLD ITA

16:30-17:30 ITA

17:30-18:30
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UNIVERSITA’ DEGLI STUDI DI PADOVA

MASTER DEGREE IN LOCAL DEVELOPMENT

Academic Year 2020/2021

(SU2446 – Cohort 2020)

LOCAL DEVELOPMENT TEACHING SHEET 

YEAR I - SEMESTER II  

(Macrh 1st – June 12th)

MAY

Social Dynamics in Local Development Prof. G. Osti     Lecture

Circular Economics and Local Development Prof. F. Gambarotto     Conference

Statistical Methods for Local Development Prof. M. Castiglioni/A. Giraldo     Excursion

    Weekend  / Holidays

    Lecture / Seminar ON LINE

Essentials of Project Planning and Evaluation Prof. A. Pozza     Project presentation 

    Deadline for project

Laboratorio di Lingua Italiana Prof. M. Ricucci for Foreign students

Academic speaking and writing Prof. L. Fabiano for Italian students

internship Lunch Seminars Online only


